

BID TABULATION SHEET

OWNER: Jackson County Airport
 PROJECT: Apron Pavement & Drainage Rehabilitation, Phase 2
 LOCATION: Jackson County, Georgia
 DATE: 3/31/2021

Please note that items that have been bolded, highlighted and italicized are mathematical corrections.

Firm:		Address:		License Number/Bid Bond		BM&K CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SOUTHEASTERN SITE DEVELOPMENT	
						6700 Hwy 53 Braselton, GA 30517 GA License No. GCCO 05229		14 East Gordon Road Newnan, GA 30263 GA License No. 250373	
ITEM NO.	PAYMENT SPECIFICATION REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	FAA C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 73,400.00	\$ 73,400.00	\$ 34,665.00	\$ 34,665.00	
2	FAA C-102	Temporary Construction Exit, including installation, maintenance, and removal	1	EA	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	
3	FAA C-102 (Add No 3)	Temporary Compost Filter Stock, including installation, maintenance and removal	630	LF	\$ 19.61	\$ 12,354.30	\$ 12.50	\$ 7,875.00	
4	FAA C-102	Temporary Storm Drainage Inlet Protection, including installation, maintenance and removal	2	EA	\$ 367.50	\$ 735.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 690.00	
5	FAA C-102	Temporary Excavated Inlet Sediment Trap Storm Drainage Inlet Protection, including installation, maintenance, and removal	1	EA	\$ 414.80	\$ 414.80	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 2,685.00	
6	FAA C-102	Temporary Slotted Board Dam with Stone Retrofit, including installation, maintenance, and removal	2	EA	\$ 892.50	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 4,160.00	
7	FAA C-102	Permanent Rip Rap Outlet Protection, including installation and maintenance	9	SY	\$ 246.76	\$ 2,220.84	\$ 190.00	\$ 1,710.00	
8	FAA C-102 (Add No 3)	Permanent Slope Stabilization Matting Blanket, including installation and maintenance	300	SY	\$ 3.31	\$ 993.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 2,475.00	
9	FAA P-101 (Add No 3)	Bituminous Pavement Removal	9,000	SY	\$ 3.94	\$ 35,460.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 65,250.00	
10	FAA P-101	Remove Existing 15" CMP	100	LF	\$ 7.88	\$ 788.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	
11	FAA P-101 (Add No 3)	Remove Existing Flared End Section (FES)	1	EA	\$ 309.80	\$ 309.80	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 1,120.00	
12	FAA P-605 (Add No 3)	Joint and Crack Repair and Seal	1,100	LF	\$ 7.35	\$ 8,085.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,700.00	
13	FAA P-152	Unclassified Excavation	1600	CY	\$ 30.91	\$ 49,456.00	\$ 94.33	\$ 150,928.00	
14	FAA P-209 (Add No 3)	Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 6in Depth	1,800	CY	\$ 84.00	\$ 151,200.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 158,400.00	
15	GDOT 402 (Add No 3)	Recycled Asphaltic Concrete 12.5mm, Group I or II, including bituminous materials and hydrated lime	2,000	TN	\$ 110.25	\$ 220,500.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 246,000.00	
16	FAA P-602	Bituminous Prime Coat	3,060	GAL	\$ 4.20	\$ 12,852.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 14,382.00	
17	FAA P-603	Bituminous Tack Coat	1,521	GAL	\$ 3.15	\$ 4,791.15	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,323.50	
18	FAA P-620	Runway & Taxiway Marking, Permanent, Yellow, Reflective with Microbicide	449	SF	\$ 15.75	\$ 7,071.75	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,143.00	
19	FAA P-620	Runway & Taxiway Marking, Temporary, Yellow, Non-Reflective with Microbicide	449	SF	\$ 13.65	\$ 6,128.85	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,143.00	
20	FAA D-701	18" Diam. CMP, 16 gauge polymer coated	183	LF	\$ 33.07	\$ 6,051.81	\$ 70.00	\$ 12,810.00	
21	FAA D-701	18" Diam. Class IV RCP	73	LF	\$ 47.51	\$ 3,468.23	\$ 68.00	\$ 4,964.00	
22	FAA D-702 (Add No 2)	Slotted Drain with 18" Diameter Pipe (installation only, material provided by Owner)	312	LF	\$ 35.70	\$ 11,138.40	\$ 62.00	\$ 19,344.00	
23	FAA D-702 (Add No 2)	Slotted Drain with 24" Diameter Pipe, (installation only, material provided by Owner)	311	LF	\$ 56.70	\$ 17,633.70	\$ 64.00	\$ 19,904.00	
24	FAA D-702 (Add No 2)	24" Diam. Elbow for Slotted Drain, (installation only, material provided by Owner)	2	EA	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 376.00	
25	FAA D-702	Concrete for Slotted Drain Backfill	108	CY	\$ 226.56	\$ 24,468.48	\$ 425.00	\$ 45,900.00	
26	FAA D-751	4'x4' Drop Inlet, 0'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 10,840.00	\$ 10,840.00	
27	FAA D-751	4'x4' Drop Inlet with Concrete Apron, 0'-10' Depth	1	EA	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 9,610.00	\$ 9,610.00	
28	FAA D-752	18" Concrete Flared End Section	1	EA	\$ 1,529.90	\$ 1,529.90	\$ 1,565.00	\$ 1,565.00	
29	FAA D-752	Modify Existing Drainage Structure	1	EA	\$ 741.30	\$ 741.30	\$ 5,652.00	\$ 5,652.00	
30	FAA T-901 (Add No 3)	Permanent Grassing, including seed, lime, fertilizer, and mulch	1	AC	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,686.00	\$ 4,686.00	
31	FAA T-905	Topsoil Placement	556	CY	\$ 23.10	\$ 12,843.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,784.00	
32	FAA T-908 (Add No 3)	Hydraulic Mulch with Tackifier	1	AC	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,515.00	\$ 3,515.00	
33	FAA T-908 (Add No 3)	Temporary Mulch	3	AC	\$ 437.50	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 585.00	\$ 1,755.00	
34	FAA P-152 (Add No 3)	Unsuitable Excavation	150	CY	\$ 26.78	\$ 4,017.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	
35	Add No. 3	Geogrid (Tensar TX 140 or equivalent), Labor, Materials, equipment, tools and incidentals	200	SY	\$ 14.04	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 2,100.00	
36	FAA C-100 (Add No 3)	Contractors Quality Control Program (CQCP)	1	LS	\$ 45,934.60	\$ 45,934.60	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID:						\$ 734,983.01		\$ 900,154.50	